17 May
22 May
7 June
12 June
19 June
26 June
10 July

TRURO CITY BOWLING CLUB
DATE LEAGUE CUP

Chacewater

Truro 'B'
Trenance 'B
Newquay West End
Trenance 'C'
Mylor Bridge
Trenance 'A'

A' Team

RESULTS 2023

SHOTS POINTS

FOR AGAINST FOR AGAINST
55 21 4.0 0.0
65 10 4.0 0.0
41 30 3.0 1.0
32 37

44 17 4.0 0.0
49 26 4.0 0.0
286 141 19.0 1.0




